R20  .500 Plate
R20-242450-50 24" x 24" x .50"x 1/2 $2,280.00
R20-488075-50 48" x 80" x .75" X 1/2 $12,860.00
R20-488475-50 48" x 84" x .75" X 1/2 $13,392.00
R20-505075-50 50" x 50" x .75" X 1/2 $8,330.00
R20-508475-50 50" x 84" x .75" X 1/2 $14,086.00
* 1/4 - 20 Threads, .375" Thick, .500" on centers
Rayco Part # Description With Bolt Holes Without Bolt Holes

R20-364075-1 36" X 40" X 75" X 1 $3,700.00
R20-364875-1 36" X 48" X 75" X 1 $4,436.00
R20-365675-1 36" X 56" X 75" X 1 $5,500.00
R20-366075-1 36" X 60" X 75" X 1 $5,538.00
R20-366475-1 36" X 64" X 75" X 1 $5,903.00
R20-367275-1 36" X 72" X 75" X 1 $6,640.00
R20-384175-1 38" X 41" X 75" X 1 $4,229.00
R20-385375-1 38" X 53" X 75" X 1 $5,498.00
R20-406475-1 40" X 64" X 75" X 1 $7,020.00
R20-407575-1 40" X 75" X 75" X 1 $8,246.00
R20-484875-1 48" X 48" X 75" X 1 $5,905.00
R20-486075-1 48" X 60" X 75" X 1 $6,800.00
R4 Plates
* M4 -.7 threads, 13mm Thick, 10mm centers
Rayco Part # Description Price
R4-30030013-10 300mm x 300mm $887.00
R4-39039013-10 390mm x 390mm $1,738.00
R4-45045013-10 450mm x 450mm $2,384.00
R4-57045013-10 570mm x 450mm $2,966.00
R4-55045013-10 510mm x 570mm $3,400.00
*M4 -.7 threads, 19mm Thick, 10mm centers
Rayco Part # Description Price
R4-60060019-10 600mm x 600mm $4,148.00
R4-57075019-10 570mm x 750mm $3,722.00
R8 Plates
R8-57045013-15 570x450 $1,916.00
R8-60060013-15 600x600 $2,280.00
R8-1200120019-15 1200x1200 $7,380.00
R8-1200150019-15 1200x1500 $8,500.00
R8-1200180019-15 1200x1800 $9,500.00
R8-1200204019-15 1200x2040 $12,860.00
R8-1200210019-15 1200x2100 $13,392.00
* M8 - 1.25 Threads, 13mm Thick, 15mm on centers
Rayco Part # Description With Bolt Holes Without Bolt Holes
R8-30030013-15 300x300 $812.00 $712.00
R8-39039013-15 390x390 $1,456.00
R8-45045013-15 450x450 $1,495.00 $1,395.00
R8-51057013-15 510x570 $2,019.00
* M8 - 1.25 Threads, 19mm Thick, 15mm on centers
Rayco Part # Description With Bolt Holes Without Bolt Holes
R8-57057019-15 570x570 $2,325.00
R8-57075019-15 570x750 $2,612.00
R8-60060019-15 600x600 $2,390.00 $2,290.00
R8-60081019-15 600x810 $2,835.00
R8-60090019-15 600x900 $3,041.00
R8-75075019-15 750x750 $3,095.00 $2,995.00
R8-750102019-15 750x1020 $3,695.00 $3,595.00
R8-750150019-15 750x1500 $5,295.00
R8-90090019-15 900x900 $4,169.00
R8-900102019-15 900x1020 $4,625.00
R8-900120019-15 900x1200 $5,545.00
R8-900150019-15 900x1500 $6,920.00
R8-900162019-15 900x1620 $7,650.00
R8-900180019-15 900x1800 $8,300.00
R8 Plates
R8-1200204019-30 1200x2040 $9,354.00
R8-46546513-13 466x466 $1,495.00
R8-700100019-13 700x1012 $3,695.00
R8-78078019-13 778x778 $3,095.00
R8-900100019-13 908x1012 $4,675.00
R8-900124419-13 908x1244 $5,545.00
R8-900153019-13 908x1532 $6,920.00
* M8 - 1.25 Threads, 19mm Th
Rayco Part #
ick, 30mm on centers
Description With Bolt Holes Without Bolt Holes
R8-57057019-30 570x570 $1,533.00
R8-57075019-30 570x750 $2,091.00
R8-60060019-30 600x600 $1,825.00 $1,725.00
R8-60081019-30 600x810 $2,160.00
R8-60090019-30 600x900 $2,432.00
R8-75075019-30 750x750 $2,440.00 $2,340.00
R8-750102019-30 750x1020 $2,886.00 $2,786.00
R8-750150019-30 750x1500 $4,632.00
R8-90090019-30 900x900 $3,335.00
R8-900102019-30 900x1020 $3,700.00
R8-900120019-30 900x1200 $4,436.00
R8-900150019-30 900x1500 $5,538.00
R8-900162019-30 900x1620 $5,903.00
R8-900180019-30 900x1800 $6,640.00
R8-1200120019-30 1200x1200 $5,905.00
R8-1200150019-30 1200x1500 $6,800.00
R8-1200180019-30 1200x1800 $7,600.00
R8-1200210019-30 1200x2100 $9,820.00
* M8 - 1.25 Threads, 13mm Thick, 13mm on centers
Rayco Part # Description With Bolt Holes Without Bolt Holes
R8-31031013-13 310x310 $812.00
R8-39039013-13 388x388 $1,456.00
R8-57046513-13 570x466 $1,916.00
R8-49057013-13 492x570 $2,019.00
* M8 - 1.25 Threads, 19mm Thick, 13mm on centers
Rayco Part # Description With Bolt Holes Without Bolt Holes
R8-57078019-13 570x778 $2,612.00
R8-62062019-13 622x622 $2,390.00
R8-62080019-13 622x804 $2,835.00